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631859 VITALE
626637 MAINA
621528 MANZI
626867 FLORIDIA
633161 RAFFAELE
625566 STRAZZERI
617292 CHERRADI
629849 MASSEL

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Fioretto femminile
Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

SARA
MILA
ERICA
LISA
ELISA
TIZIANA
RABIA
BEATRICE

Del

01/07/98
11/11/99
14/02/98
05/01/98
18/04/98
19/01/98
20/10/98
02/03/98
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CASALE M. OCCIMIANO - 2a prova int
Stampa:  24/01/2010 12:41

Denominazione

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
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